
Paw Paw Fire Station

Construction Update
832 S Gremps St, Paw Paw, MI 49079

Report By: Daniel Burns

Date: 8/5/2022

Recent Progress:

• Continued masonry at brick wainscotting

• Completed backfill of Apparatus Bay trench drains

• Trenched in power, data, and gas sleeving from building to Right-of-Way

• Resumed steel decking at Department

Work Scheduled for Next Week:

• Continue brick at wainscoting and Entry Tower

• Prep and pour Apparatus Bay slab-on-grade

• Continue steel decking at Department

• Continue interior steel stud framing at Department

Issues/Items that we are working on:

Project Budget and Schedule:

• Current Budget through Change Order #04: $5,520,281
(This amount does not include approved changes which have not had a change order issued or Bulletins and other changes 
or which final pricing has not been approved.)

• Current Substantial Completion: November 30, 2022



Week of 8.8.22

Description
Steel frame and additional
masonry completed at
monument sign.

Taken Date
08/12/2022 at 12:43 pm

Upload Date
08/12/2022 at 12:44 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
751C0079-E312-400F-B…

Week of 8.8.22

Description
Primary power, data, and
gas sleeving trenched in
along property line.

Taken Date
08/12/2022 at 12:40 pm

Upload Date
08/12/2022 at 12:40 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
02CCE04C-ADFE-40D4-9…

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 12, 2022 at 01:23 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 1 of 3



Week of 8.8.22

Description
Overhead door surround
blocking completed on
east elevation.

Taken Date
08/12/2022 at 12:37 pm

Upload Date
08/12/2022 at 12:38 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
4F977526-745A-4998-9…

Week of 8.8.22

Description
Decking in progress on
Department side.

Taken Date
08/12/2022 at 12:36 pm

Upload Date
08/12/2022 at 12:36 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
8CDA3503-0D9B-45C1-…

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 12, 2022 at 01:23 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 2 of 3



Week of 8.8.22

Description
North exterior wall of
apparatus bay finished
brick

Taken Date
08/10/2022 at 02:09 pm

Upload Date
08/10/2022 at 02:09 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
B38CD5AF-629A-4302-B…

Week of 8.8.22

Description
Excavation for generator
conduits

Taken Date
08/09/2022 at 02:18 pm

Upload Date
08/09/2022 at 02:18 pm

Uploaded By
Aaron Lindsay

File Name
48D7BD75-5A41-4C6E-9…

AVB Construction, LLC

Printed on Fri Aug 12, 2022 at 01:23 pm EDT

Job #: AVB 21-014 Paw Paw Fire Station
832 S Gremps St

Paw Paw, Michigan 49079

Page 3 of 3


